
SPORT EXCEL/MSN/MILO/NSAM 2ND MALAY
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Junior

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG

THU 16 MAR 2023, START TIME 09:00

Records

QNJRJ 581 ALIA HUSNA BUDRUDDIN NSE 25 AUG 2022

Records Team

NJRJ 1689 ALIA HUSNA BUDRUDDIN AINA ZAHARA BAHARUM GAN CHEN JIE NSE 21 SEP 2022

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1645-34x

1 NSE - NEGERI SEMBILAN
555

566

524

276 279

286 280

259 265

Standing

Prone

KneelingGAN CHEN JIE .14001 95 95

97 93

89 89 178

190

190

558-11x

Standing

Prone

KneelingAINA ZAHARA BTE BAHARUM .14002 96 95

96 95

87 88 175

191

191

557-15x

Standing

Prone

KneelingTAN YEE XUAN .14003 85 89

93 92

83 88 171

185

174

530-  8x

1621-31x

2 PHG - PAHANG
527

558

536

253 274

274 284

268 268

Standing

Prone

KneelingNURUL ALIA SOFIA BINTI AHMAD
FAUZIAN .

4023 89 90

96 96

86 90 176

192

179

547-13x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNURUL ALIA ELIYANA BINTI AHMAD
FAUZIAN .

4024 82 92

94 95

91 87 178

189

174

541-11x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNABILA AISYA RAHMAN BINTI
ABDULLAH .

4027 82 92

84 93

91 91 182

177

174

533-  7x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 91327B43
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